Electronic Heater Controller
Specification and Installation Instructions
EHC-151229-ESA.docx  Page | 1
Features
• Microprocessor based
• Complete with factory installed heat sink
• Mounting on a plate or in a panel
• SSR UL and CSA approved
• Pulse status LED for servicing and troubleshooting
• Setpoint range on controller (optional)
EHC40-600-10X
EHC56-600-10X
EHC67-600-10X
EHC20-600-30X
EHC40-600-30X
EHC56-600-30X
EHC67-600-30X
Models
Model # Maximum Amperage Number of Phases
EHC40-600-10X 40
1 phase EHC56-600-10X 56
EHC67-600-10X 67
EHC20-600-30X 20
3 phases
EHC40-600-30X 40
EHC56-600-30X 56
EHC67-600-30X 67
Common Specifications
Specification Description
Maximum Voltage 600 volts
Power Supply 22 to 26 Vac 50/60Hz